FC506 Datasheet
FC506 Addressable Fire Control Panels
The FC506 easy-to-programme control panel has a 4-line, 40 character per line, LCD module
display with a backlight, which provides written information regarding the system status, such as
temperature, CO level, and smoke level, and is also used for programming the control panel. The
front panel controls enable text and configuration changes.
The FC506 auto-addressing panel has 6 in 2 loops that can support up to 500 addressable devices
and 256 zones. An IP board is available as an option for this panel.

• Configuration downloadable to USB memory stick
• Capability to print zone label sheet for front panel customization
Ordering information
Table 1: Product and accessories ordering information
Order number Product details
Variants
557.200.726 FC506: 6 Loop Panel 500 Points
Accessories: SKU Description
508.031.742 FC500MFI: Multifunctional Interface
FC506 Datasheet2
Table 1: Product and accessories ordering information
Order number Product details
508.031.743 FC500IP3: IP Module
508.032.036 FC500BX: Cabinet for Spare 38Ah Batteries
508.032.037 USB 5m: USB 5m Cable Type A
508.032.042 FC500DISP: Spare Display
557.202.726 FC-MAE: FC500 Panels Monitoring Software
557.200.727 FC500 FireClass Repeater
508.032.045 Spare Motherboard for FC-506 6 Loop FireClass Panel
Performance characteristics